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GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION

Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine)
PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

0208063
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_ Name of produce and quantlty dec]ared

g - 400(FOUR HUNDRED)KGS, FRESH FRUITS
Botamcal name Of plant
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This is to certify that the plants, plant produ
inspected according to appropriiite procediire o
practically free from other injurious pests =
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Date of Issue :
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Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0208063 Date:- 04-Oct-15
SEH{iEngI:s” Name Botanical Name
1 Tamarind Tamarindus indicus
2 Hog plum Spondias pinnata
3 Carambola Averrhoa carambola
4 Indian Dillenia Dillenia Indica
5 Olive Elaeocarpus robustus

Total

Quantity (Kgs)
80
150
50
50
100
400




